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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 February Ceremony to mark International Holocaust Remembrance Day ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Board of Association of German Banks 
(Bankenverband), on European economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 6 February Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Klaus-Heiner 
Lehne, President, and Court members, on audit-related matters 
and the European economic and financial situation (also attended 
by ECB Representative to the Supervisory Board, Mr Pentti 
Hakkarainen) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 11 February Deusto Business School – speech on “The euro area: current 
status and the monetary policy stance” 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 12 February ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 13 February Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 
Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with Citadel, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Thursday, 14 February Meeting with Santander Group, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 February ECOFIN Brussels 

 European Parliamentary Week 2019, jointly organised by the 
European Parliament and the Parliament of Romania – speech at 
session on “Euro at 20 years: the road ahead”  

Brussels 

 Meeting with media Brussels 
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Wednesday, 20 February Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 25 February Meeting with Deutsche Börse Group, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 26 February Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with French Treasury, Ms Odile Renaud-Basso, Director 
General, Mr Bertrand Dumont, Mr Pierre Darbre and Mr Nicolas 
Toulemonde, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 


